
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Vivien THIRY
SUD O LUX
Circuit : H40
Distance : 9200m (Dénivelé 220m)
Temps : 2:04:02 (13'29"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Christian BASTIN 1:05:37
2. Jean-Baptiste COLOMB 1:05:40
3. Hans TALLOEN 1:21:01

1. 60 00:03:31 328m 10'43"/km
2. 106 00:02:17 00:05:48 280m 8'09"/km
3. 138 00:03:25 00:09:13 311m 10'59"/km
4. 117 00:01:05 00:10:18 143m 7'35"/km
5. 137 00:01:18 00:11:36 161m 8'04"/km
6. 119 00:10:43 00:22:19 1307m 8'12"/km
7. 158 00:11:14 00:33:33 341m 32'57"/km
8. 81 00:14:18 00:47:51 672m 21'17"/km
9. 87 00:11:55 00:59:46 1094m 10'54"/km

10. 131 00:12:14 01:12:00 711m 17'12"/km
11. 134 00:00:51 01:12:51 96m 8'51"/km
12. 133 00:08:07 01:20:58 230m 35'17"/km
13. 132 00:02:50 01:23:48 156m 18'10"/km
14. 124 00:02:47 01:26:35 207m 13'27"/km
15. 144 00:07:11 01:33:46 609m 11'48"/km
16. 146 00:19:33 01:53:19 1577m 12'24"/km
17. 103 00:03:44 01:57:03 176m 21'13"/km
18. 147 00:03:01 02:00:04 218m 13'50"/km
19. 105 00:01:39 02:01:43 140m 11'47"/km
20. 165 00:01:52 02:03:35 271m 6'53"/km
21. 999 00:00:27 02:04:02 108m 4'10"/km
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